
28 September 2023

Dear PCS Families

Please find attached the Key Dates for Year 11 students for their final academic year at PCS.

We are looking forward to welcoming you to our Post 16 Choices Event on Tuesday 3
October where you and your child will get an opportunity to visit the different stalls and speak
to the colleges in detail about the courses they offer. This should help in making decisions
regarding which Open Days and Open Evenings to attend. We have attached some useful
dates and times to support you with this as well.

You will see from the calendar that you have two more opportunities coming up to discuss
how your child has settled into year 11. Meet the mentor evening on Thursday 5th October
and the full Year 11 Parents' Evening on Thursday 12 October.

Details regarding the Year 11 Parents' Evening will be sent to you over the next few days.
Following this you will be able to book appointments online. This will be an onsite, face to
face event.

We are really looking forward to working with you and your child over their final academic
year at PCS, to ensure they achieve their full potential and are well prepared for the next
stage of their education and/or training.

Kind regards
PCS



Year 11 Key Dates 2023 - 2024

*Please note, dates for more specific events can be found on our website
www.phcs.org.uk and reminder emails will be sent home prior to assessment dates*

Date Event

1/9/23 INSET DAY 1

4/9/23 First Day of Term 1 - All students

3/10/23 Post 16 Choices Evening

5/10/24 Meet The Mentor

12/10/23 Year 11 Parents’ Evening

20/10/23 Last Day of Term 1 - All students

30/10/21 First Day of Term 2 - All students

31/10/23 How to Revise - Parent/carer & student workshops

6/11 - 17/11/23 Year 11 Mocks - Round 1

24/11/23 INSET DAY 2

30/11 - 1/12/23 Year 11 Mock interviews with employers

15/12/23 Last Day of Term 2 - All students

2/1/24 INSET DAY 3

3/1/24 First Day of Term 3 - All students

15/1 - 26/1/24 Year 11 Mocks Round 2

9/2/24 Last Day of Term 3 - All students

19/2/24 INSET DAY 4

20/2/24 First Day of Term 4 - All students

29/2/24 Year 11 Parents’ Evening

28/3/24 Last Day of Term 4 - All students

15/4/24 First Day of Term 5 - All students

24/5/24 Last Day of Term 5 - All students

3/6/24 First Day of Term 6 - All students

19/6/24 Final Year 11 Summer Exam (26/6 - Contingency date)

01/07/24 Year 11 Prom

http://www.phcs.org.uk


Varndean

Open Day
Saturday 30th September 
11.00-2pm 

Open Evening 
Wednesday 1st November 5-8pm
Thursday 2nd November 5-8pm

International Baccalaureate Talk
Thursday 10th October  
6:30pm-7.45pm
https://varndean.ac.uk/events/
01273 508011

College Open Days/Evenings 2023-24
Information for Year 11 Students

Please Register on the college websites if you wish to attend 
an open eventEast Sussex College

Open Evening, Eastbourne 
Campus
Thursday 19th October
Thursday 30th November  
Thursday 14th March
4:30-7pm

Open Evening, Lewes Campus
Thursday  12th October 
 Thursday 23rd November
Thursday 21st March
4:30-7pm

Newhaven Campus (new for 2024)
Thursday 9th November
Thursday 26th March
4:30-7pm

www.escg.ac.uk
Eastbourne- 030 300 39300
Lewes- 030 300 39200

BHASVIC
Open Evening
Wednesday 8th November 4-8pm
Thursday 9th November 4-8pm

https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/admissions/op
en-events
01273 552200

GB MET
Open days/evenings 
Brighton
Weds 11th October 4:30pm - 
8pm
Sat 18th November  10am -1pm

Northbrook
Wed 4th  October 4:30 - 8pm
Sat 11th November 10am-1pm
https://www.gbmc.ac.uk/open-even
ts-2023/fe-open-events-2023-24
01273 667788

Plumpton College

Information Morning will run 9-12pm

Saturday 14th September 
Saturday 25th November
Saturday 20th January
Saturday 20th March
Saturday 15th June

01273 890454 Seaford Head Sixth Form
Open Evening
Thursday 12th October 6-8:00pm 
Presentations at 6pm & 6:45pm at 
Steyne Rd site and subject stands at 
Sixth Form site.

Open Morning
Saturday 14th October 10-12pm

www.seafordhead.org/copy-of-sixth-fo
rm-centre
01323 872723

BN1 Arts
Sat 7th October 10am - 12pm  
Sat 7th October 2pm -4pm
https://bn1arts.co.uk/events

https://varndean.ac.uk/events/
http://www.sussexdowns.ac.uk/
https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/admissions/open-events
https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/admissions/open-events
https://www.gbmc.ac.uk/open-events-2023/fe-open-events-2023-24
https://www.gbmc.ac.uk/open-events-2023/fe-open-events-2023-24
http://www.seafordhead.org/sixth-form.php
https://bn1arts.co.uk/events
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